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The Hydrogen and Fuel Cell Technologies Office (HFTO)

Mission
• Clean Energy and Emissions Reduction Across Sectors
• Job Creation and a Sustainable and Equitable Energy Future

Office Sub-Programs

Data, Modeling, Analysis, Safety, Codes and Standards

Enabling

Support research, development 
and demonstration (RD&D) of 

hydrogen and fuel cell 
technologies to advance: 

H
Hydrogen 

Infrastructure
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HFTO Hydrogen Production Dream Team!

Dave Peterson
Acting Program Manager

David.Peterson@ee.doe.gov

Open 
Positions 

Federal

Open Positions
Contrctor

Open Position
Fellow

James Vickers
James.Vickers@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

McKenzie Hubert
McKenzie.Hubert@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Anne Marie Esposito
AnneMarie.Esposito@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Rachel Mow
Rachel.Mow@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow

Kim Cierpik-Gold
Kim.Cierpik-Gold@ee.doe.gov

Technical Project Officer

Leah McGovern
Leah.McGovern@ee.doe.gov

Contractor

Open Positions
Contractor
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Clean Hydrogen Production Overview

Focus on hydrogen production pathways that utilize renewable/clean resources
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HFTO Hydrogen Infrastructure Technologies Dream Team!

Ned Stetson
Program Manager

Ned.Stetson@ee.doe.gov

Open Position 
Federal

Open 
Position
Contractor

Mark Richards
Mark.Richards@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Marika Wieliczko
Marika.Wieliczko@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Eric Heyboer
Eric.Heyboer@ee.doe.gov

Contractor

Nikkia McDonald
Nikkia.McDonald@ee.doe.gov

Contractor

Zeric Hulvey
Zeric.Hulvey@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Asha-Dee Celestine
Asha-Dee.Celestine@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow

Zakaria Hsain
Zakaria.Hsain@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow

Cassandra Osvatics
Cassandra.Osvatics@ee.doe.gov

Contractor

Abhi Karkamkar
Abhi.Karkamkar@ee.doe.gov

M&O Contractor, PNNL

Open Position 
Federal
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mailto:Eric.Heyboer@ee.doe.gov
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mailto:AnneMarie.Esposito@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Asha-Dee.Celestine@ee.doe.gov
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H2 Storage, Delivery &Dispensing Infrastructure Overview

Delivery Pathways:
 Gaseous H2

o Tube trailers
o Pipelines

 Liquid H2
o Tanker trailers
o Rail cars
o Maritime vessels

 H2 Carriers
o Pipelines
o Tanker trailers
o Rail cars
o Maritime vessels

Hydrogen Infrastructure
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HFTO Fuel Cell Technologies Dream Team!

Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos
Program Manager 

Dimitrios.Papageorgopoulos@ee.doe.gov

Open Positions for Technology Managers and Tecnical Program Officers

Open Position
Fellows

Donna Ho
Donna.Ho@ee.doe.gov
Technology Manager

Greg Kleen
Gregory.Kleen@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager 

Will Gibbons
Willam.Gibbons@ee.doe.gov

Tecnnology Manager  

Erick White
Eric.White@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Mike Ulsh
Michael.Ulsh@ee.doe.gov

On Detail from NREL

John Kopasz
Kopasz@anl.gov

Technical Advisor from ANL

Bryan Dreyfus
Bryan.Dreyfus@ee.doe.gov

Contractor  

Julie Fornaciari
Julie.Fornaciari@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow 

Diana Alvarado
GEM Fellow 2023

mailto:Jesse.adams@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Donna.Ho@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Gregory.Kleen@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Willam.Gibbons@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Eric.White@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Michael.Ulsh@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Bryan.Dreyfus@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Julie.Fornaciari@ee.doe.gov
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Fuel Cell Technologies Overview

Fuel cells use a wide range of fuels and feedstocks; deliver power for applications across multiple sectors; provide 
long-duration energy storage for the grid in reversible systems.
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HFTO Systems Development & Integration Dream Team!

Jesse Adams
Program Manager

Jesse.Adams@ee.doe.gov

Brian Hunter
Brian.Hunter@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager 
H2Hubs

Michael Hahn
Michael.Hahn@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager
Grid Integration & Power Generation

Pete Devlin
Peter.Devlin@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager
Transportation

Benjamin Gould
Benjamin.Gould@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager
Transportation

Tomas Green
Tomas.Green@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager
Chemical & Industrial

Open Positions
Federal

Rebecca Erwin
Rebecca.Erwin@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow

Kyle Hlavacek
Kyle.Hlavacek@ee.doe.gov

Program Analyst - Contractor

Gary Robb
Gary.Robb@ee.doe.gov

Technical Advisor - Contractor

Open 
Position
Contractor

Open Position
Fellows

Open Positions
Federal

Open Position
Fellows

mailto:Tomas.green@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Brian.Hunter@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Michael.Hahn@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Peter.Devlin@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Benjamin.Gould@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Tomas.Green@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Erwin@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Kyle.Hlavacek@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Gary.Robb@ee.doe.gov
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Systems Development & Integration Overview

Systems Development & Integration

Bridging the Gap Between R&D and Deployments with First-of-a-Kind Integrated H2 Demonstrations
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HFTO Systems Analysis, Codes & Standards Dream Team!

Marc Melaina
marc.melaina@ee.doe.gov

Senior Advisor

Neha Rustagi
Program Manager

Neha.Rustagi@ee.doe.gov

Laura Hill 
laura.hill@ee.doe.gov

Technology Manager

Modeling & Analysis Safety, Codes & Standards 

Adarsh Bafana
adarsh.bafana@ee.doe.gov
M&O Contractor, ANL

Michael Penev
michael.penev@hq.doe.gov
M&O Contractor, NREL

Christine Watson
christine.watson@ee.doe.gov

ORISE Fellow

Open Positions:  Feds, Fellows, and Contractors

mailto:marc.melaina@ee.doe.gov
mailto:Neha.rustagi@ee.doe.gov
mailto:laura.hill@ee.doe.gov
mailto:adarsh.bafana@ee.doe.gov
mailto:michael.penev@hq.doe.gov
mailto:christine.watson@ee.doe.gov
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Systems Analysis identifies priority markets for 
hydrogen technologies and assesses impacts

Analysis, Codes & Standards Overview

Enabling activities to inform research, development, demonstrations and deployments

Integrated 
analysis

Planning, Optimization, 
and Scenarios

Market Adoption and Decision 
Analysis

Systems Integration and Multi-sector 
Interactions

Supply Chain, Impacts, and Life cycle Analysis

Data Evaluation, Model Validation, Foundational Techno-economics

GCAM, NEMS

BEAM, POLARIS

H2FAST, StoreFAST

TEMPO, ADOPT, TITAN

HDSAM, SERA

ReEDS, RODeO, PLEXOS

GREET, REMI

VISION

AUTONOMIE, FastSim

H2A, HDRSAM

Safety, Codes, & Standards informs safe design and 
operation of technologies, and addresses

regulatory and permitting challenges.

Codes & 
Standards 
Development

Hydrogen 
Behavior

Risk Topics

Safety 
Sensors & 

Components

Best 
Safety 

Practices

Workforce
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Importance of Collaborations
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AMR: HFTO Sub-Program Tracks
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on Behalf of HFTO
Thank to All

& Welcome to AMR!

www.energy.gov/fuelcells 
www.hydrogen.energy.gov
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